2020-2021 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR (9/15/20

AUGUST 6
10
14
17
20
24
25

27

28

31

SEPTEMBE 1

AN

6
11
11
16
17
OCTOBER 15-16
21
23

29
30

NOVEMBEI 23-27
DECEMBER 4

Kindergarten Round-UP (in person) 10 am-11 am
PCA Clean-up Day, 9am-2pm

Kindergarten Round-UP (in person) 10 am-11 am
Class Lists emailed

Annual Golf Outing Fundraiser

New Parent/BGN Orientation, 6pm (Live webinar) *
All Parent Orientation, 7pm (vitual) *

Elementary Visitation Day Bgn-6th grade and HSP
First FULL Day for 2nd - 6th Grade Students, 8:00am-2:55pm
Begindergarten begins 11:45am-2:55pm

Half Day for Kindergarten & First Grade Students, 8:00-11:15am
T/TH Preschool Visitation

9:00 — 9:45 am: TTH AM Class Last Names A-M
10:30-11:15 am: TTH AM Class Last Names N-Z
12:30 — 1:15 pm TTH PM Class Last Names A-J
2:00 — 2:45 pm TTH PM Class Last Names K-Z
kindergarten 1/2 day

MWEF Preschool Visitation

9:00 — 9:45 am: MWF AM Class Last Names A-J
10:30 — 11:15 am MWF AM Class Last Names K-Z
12:30 — 1:15 pm MWF PM Class Last Names A-J
2:00 — 2:45 pm MWF PM Class Last Names K-
Half Day for Kindergarten Student 8:00-11:15 am
MWEF Preschool Begins

First Full day for Kindergarten 8:00 am - 2:55 pm
Grades K-6 Full day/Tuesday HSP begins

T/TH Preschool Begins

MWEF Preschool Begins

Thursday HSP

NO SCHOOL (PK-12) LABOR DAY WEEKEND
NO SCHOOL (PK-12) - LABOR DAY WEEKEND
Bgn and Kindergarten Enrichment begins

Patriot Day/Prayer Circle *

Elementary Picture Day, PK-MWF and Bgn-6
Elementary Picture Day, PK-T/TH

No School (PK-12)

Picture retakes

Preschool Conferences

Half Day-End of 1st Marking Period

Half Day-Conferences 1-4 and 5-7 (virtual)

NO BGN or PREK

NO SCHOOL-PK-12

Conferences 9:00am-12:00pm (virtual)

NO SCHOOL (PK-12) THANKSGIVING BREAK
Elementary Christmas Concert, 6:30pm



JANUARY

FEBRUAR)

MARCH

APRIL
MAY

JUNE

16
12/18-1/3
5

8

15

18

29

1

12
2/15-2119
28

2

5

15
16
26

3/29-4/2
30
5

17-20
18
20
27
28
31

10
11

MWF Preschool Christmas Program, 9:00am and 1:00pm
NO SCHOOL (PK-12) CHRISTMAS Break

Classes Resume-Full Day

Fan Breakfast (virtual)

Half Day- No Bgn - End of Second marking period

6th Grade Live Wax Museum (Virtual)

NO SCHOOL-MLK Day

ACSI Spelling Bee

Continuous Enrollment Begins

Homecoming Games

NO SCHOOL (PK-12) WINTER BREAK

Continuous Enrollment Deadline

Open House

Conferences-Half Day for K-12 (11:15am dismissal)
Preschool in session

6th grade Middle School Parent Information Night, 6:00pm
6th grade Meet & Greet

Half Day for K-12 (11:15am dismissal)

End of 3rd Marking Period

NO SCHOOL (PK-12) SPRING BREAK
Elementary Spring Concert, 6:30pm
Teacher Appreciation Day

Fun Run

S.H.LLN.E Week

Elementary Character Awards Chapel
Picnic at the Pitch

TTH Preschool Last Day, Picnic in the Park
MWF Preschool Graduations, 9:00am and 1:00pm
NO SCHOOL-Memorial Day

Elementary Field Day

Elementary Fine Arts Chapel

Elementary Field Day Rain Date
Kindergarten Last day Graduation

6th & 8th Grade to Cedar Point

Safeties to Cedar Point

BGN Last Day

Commencement 7pm

6th Grade Graduation Practice

LAST DAY-Half Day for 1-12 (11:15am dismissal)
6th Grade Graduation

End of 4th Marking Period/2nd Semester



8/14/20






