## 2020-2021 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR (9/15/20)

AUGUST	6	Kindergarten Round-UP (in person) 10 am-11 am
	8	PCA Clean-up Day, 9am-2pm
	10	Kindergarten Round-UP (in person) 10 am-11 am
	14	Class Lists emailed
	17	Annual Golf Outing Fundraiser
	20	New Parent/BGN Orientation, 6pm (Live webinar) *
		All Parent Orientation, 7pm (vitual) *
	24	Elementary Visitation Day Bgn-6th grade and HSP
	25	First FULL Day for 2nd - 6th Grade Students, 8:00am-2:55pm
		Begindergarten begins 11:45am-2:55pm
		Half Day for Kindergarten & First Grade Students, 8:00-11:15am
	27	T/TH Preschool Visitation
		9:00 – 9:45 am: TTH AM Class Last Names A-M
		10:30-11:15 am: TTH AM Class Last Names N-Z
		12:30 – 1:15 pm TTH PM Class Last Names A-J
		2:00 – 2:45 pm TTH PM Class Last Names K-Z
		kindergarten 1/2 day
	28	MWF Preschool Visitation
		9:00 – 9:45 am: MWF AM Class Last Names A-J
		10:30 – 11:15 am MWF AM Class Last Names K-Z
		12:30 – 1:15 pm MWF PM Class Last Names A-J
		2:00 – 2:45 pm MWF PM Class Last Names K-
		Half Day for Kindergarten Student 8:00-11:15 am
	31	MWF Preschool Begins
	-	First Full day for Kindergarten 8:00 am - 2:55 pm
SEPTEMBE	1	Grades K-6 Full day/Tuesday HSP begins
	-	T/TH Preschool Begins
	2	MWF Preschool Begins
	3	Thursday HSP
	4	NO SCHOOL (PK-12) LABOR DAY WEEKEND
	6	NO SCHOOL (PK-12) - LABOR DAY WEEKEND
	11	Bgn and Kindergarten Enrichment begins
	11	Patriot Day/Prayer Circle *
	16	Elementary Picture Day, PK-MWF and Bgn-6
	17	Elementary Picture Day, PK-T/TH
OCTOBER	15-16	No School (PK-12)
	21	Picture retakes
	23	Preschool Conferences
		Half Day-End of 1st Marking Period
	29	Half Day-Conferences 1-4 and 5-7 (virtual)
		NO BGN or PREK
	30	NO SCHOOL-PK-12
		Conferences 9:00am-12:00pm (virtual)
NOVEMBE	23-27	NO SCHOOL (PK-12) THANKSGIVING BREAK
DECEMBER	4	Elementary Christmas Concert, 6:30pm

	16	MWF Preschool Christmas Program, 9:00am and 1:00pm
	12/18-1/3	NO SCHOOL (PK-12) CHRISTMAS Break
JANUARY	5	Classes Resume-Full Day
	8	Fan Breakfast (virtual)
	15	Half Day- No Bgn - End of Second marking period
		6th Grade Live Wax Museum (Virtual)
	18	NO SCHOOL-MLK Day
	29	ACSI Spelling Bee
<b>FEBRUAR</b>	1	Continuous Enrollment Begins
	12	Homecoming Games
	2/15-2/19	NO SCHOOL (PK-12) WINTER BREAK
	28	Continuous Enrollment Deadline
MARCH	2	Open House
	5	Conferences-Half Day for K-12 (11:15am dismissal)
		Preschool in session
	15	6th grade Middle School Parent Information Night, 6:00pm
	16	6th grade Meet & Greet
	26	Half Day for K-12 (11:15am dismissal)
		End of 3rd Marking Period
APRIL	3/29-4/2	NO SCHOOL (PK-12) SPRING BREAK
	30	Elementary Spring Concert, 6:30pm
MAY	5	Teacher Appreciation Day
		Fun Run
	17-20	S.H.I.N.E Week
	18	Elementary Character Awards Chapel
	20	Picnic at the Pitch
	27	TTH Preschool Last Day, Picnic in the Park
	28	MWF Preschool Graduations, 9:00am and 1:00pm
	31	NO SCHOOL-Memorial Day
JUNE	1	Elementary Field Day
		Elementary Fine Arts Chapel
	2	Elementary Field Day Rain Date
		Kindergarten Last day Graduation
	3	6th & 8th Grade to Cedar Point
		Safeties to Cedar Point
		BGN Last Day
	4	Commencement 7pm
	10	6th Grade Graduation Practice
	11	LAST DAY-Half Day for 1-12 (11:15am dismissal)
		6th Grade Graduation
		End of 4th Marking Period/2nd Semester

)	
	8/14/20